
B

A

D

E

C
7

65 4
3

2

9

8

54

53

52

51

5049

48

47

46

45

44
43

42

41

40

39

38
37

36

35

34
33

31

30

29

28
27

26

25

23

22
21

19

18

16
15

14

12

11
10

Date Prepared By
CS

Project Title

Figure Title

Tel: 020 7631 5291
Fax 020 7323 4645

london@ramboll.co.uk
www.ramboll.co.uk

Revision
D

Sunbury Footbridge

0 100 200 300 400 50050
Metres

Reproduced from Ordnance Survey map data by permission of the Ordnance Survey. Licence No: 100048749

Environmental Constraints
Plan

19/03/2015

Legend
Ward
Boundaries
Site for Nature
Conservation
Importance
Site of Special
Scientific
Interest (SSSI)
Conservation
Area

Listed Building
!( Grade I
!( Grade II*
!( Grade II

Site and Area of
High
Archaeological
Potential
Authorised
Landfill
Historic Landfill
Site

# # # # # #

# # # # # #

# # # # # # Green Belt
Thames Path
National Trail
Flood Alert Area

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

46

45
41

39
28

27

16

15

14

0 20 40 60 8010
Meters

C2

WALTON NORTH

WALTON CENTRAL

HALLIFORD AND 
SUNBURY WEST

SUNBURY EAST



 

 

Listed Buildings 

GIS Reference List Entry ID Listed Building Name Grade 

1 1029667 Blakesey Lodge II 

2 1029678 Sunbury Nursing Lodge West Lodge II 

3 1029679 Riverside House II 

4 1029682 Northolt II 

5 1188059 The Flower Pot Public House II 

6 1294859 Thames Cottage II 

7 1295068 Heatherley Cottage II 

8 1029639 The Magpie Hotel II 

9 1029640 30 and 32, Thames Street II 

10 1029641 16, 18 and 20, Thames Street II 

11 1029642 Monksbridge II 

12 1029643 Coal and Wine Tax Post to Rear of Monksbridge II 

13 1029644 Riverbank II 

14 1029661 Church of St Mary the Virgin II* 

15 1029662 Pembroke Vault 6 Metres North of Vestry of Church of St 
Mary the Virgin 

II 

16 1029663 Vault, 12 Metres South East of Apse of Church of St Mary 
the Virgin 

II 

17 1029664 Clyde House Ellesmere II 

18 1029665 Ivy House II 

19 1029666 The Three Fishes Public House II 

20 1029669 Willowbank II 

21 1029670 Urn at Darby House II 

22 1029671 Lodge to Sunbury Court the Cottage II 

23 1029680 Riverside Arts Centre Thameside Kitchen II 

24 1029681 Nellie McQueen Eating House and Post Box Attached II 

25 1029691 Anchor Cottage The Cottage II 

26 1029700 Holly Cottage II 

27 1029701 The Old Manor Farm House II 

28 1178335 Entrance Wall and Gates to the Old Vicarage II 

29 1180143 Railings and Garden Walls to William and Mary House II 

30 1180231 Sunbury Court II* 

31 1180271 Walls and Gates to Sunbury Court II 

32 1188076 Front Railings, Entrance Walls and Gates at Orchard 
House 

II 

33 1188095 Pomfret Cottage II 

34 1294925 The Castle Restaurant II 

35 1294948 Wall Along Thames Street and Forming East Boundary of 
Churchyard of Church of St Mary the Virgin 

II 

36 1295014 Darby House II 

37 1295032 Walls and Railings to Front of Hawke House II 

38 1295042 Rivercote II 

39 1295127 Vicarage Cottage II 

40 1377504 Post at NGR TQ 11656888 II 

41 1377669 The Old Vicarage II 

42 1377683 Bellvue Robert Hayes Architects II 

43 1377684 Entrance Gates and Walls to Monksbridge II 



 

 

GIS Reference List Entry ID Listed Building Name Grade 

44 1377685 The Little House II 

45 1377693 Monument to Lady Perkins, 4 Metres North of Tower of 
Church of St Mary the Virgin 

II 

46 1377694 Retaining Wall around the Churchyard of the Church of St 
Mary the Virgin 

II 

47 1377695 183, French Street II 

48 1377696 The William and Mary House II 

49 1377697 Hawke House II 

50 1377698 Contact House II 

51 1377700 Orchard House including Wall to Right II 

52 1377701 Barclays Bank II 

53 1377702 66, 68 and 70, Thames Street II 

54 1377722 Riverside Terrace II 
 


