



## Legend Ward Boundaries Site for Nature Conservation Importance Site of Special Scientific Interest (SSSI) Conservation Area Listed Building Grade I Grade II\* Grade II Site and Area of High Archaeological Potential Authorised Landfill **Historic Landfill** Site Green Belt Thames Path National Trail Flood Alert Area Project Title **Sunbury Footbridge** Figure Title **Environmental Constraints** Plan RAMBOLL Tel: 020 7631 5291 Fax 020 7323 4645 london@ramboll.co.uk www.ramboll.co.uk

19/03/2015

CS Revision D

Prepared By

## Listed Buildings

GIS Reference	List Entry ID	Listed Building Name	Grade
1	1029667	Blakesey Lodge	II
2	1029678	Sunbury Nursing Lodge West Lodge	II
3	1029679	Riverside House	II
4	1029682	Northolt	
5	1188059	The Flower Pot Public House	11
6	1294859	Thames Cottage	II
7	1295068	Heatherley Cottage	
8	1029639	The Magpie Hotel	II
9	1029640	30 and 32, Thames Street	
10	1029641	16, 18 and 20, Thames Street	11
11	1029642	Monksbridge	II
12	1029643	Coal and Wine Tax Post to Rear of Monksbridge	11
13	1029644	Riverbank	
14	1029661	Church of St Mary the Virgin	*
15	1029662	Pembroke Vault 6 Metres North of Vestry of Church of St	
15	1025002	Mary the Virgin	
16	1029663	Vault, 12 Metres South East of Apse of Church of St Mary	
	1025005	the Virgin	
17	1029664	Clyde House Ellesmere	
18	1029665	Ivy House	
19	1029666	The Three Fishes Public House	
20	1029669	Willowbank	
20	1029670	Urn at Darby House	
22	1029671	Lodge to Sunbury Court the Cottage	
23	1029680	Riverside Arts Centre Thameside Kitchen	
23	1029681	Nellie McQueen Eating House and Post Box Attached	
24	1029691		
		Anchor Cottage The Cottage	
26	1029700	Holly Cottage	
27	1029701	The Old Manor Farm House	
28	1178335	Entrance Wall and Gates to the Old Vicarage	
29	1180143	Railings and Garden Walls to William and Mary House	
30	1180231	Sunbury Court	*
31	1180271	Walls and Gates to Sunbury Court	
32	1188076	Front Railings, Entrance Walls and Gates at Orchard House	II
33	1188095	Pomfret Cottage	11
34	1294925	The Castle Restaurant	
35	1294948	Wall Along Thames Street and Forming East Boundary of	11
		Churchyard of Church of St Mary the Virgin	
36	1295014	Darby House	11
37	1295032	Walls and Railings to Front of Hawke House	11
38	1295042	Rivercote	11
39	1295127	Vicarage Cottage	
40	1377504	Post at NGR TQ 11656888	
40	1377669	The Old Vicarage	
41	1377683	Bellvue Robert Hayes Architects	
42	1377684	Entrance Gates and Walls to Monksbridge	

GIS Reference	List Entry ID	Listed Building Name	Grade
44	1377685	The Little House	II
45	1377693	Monument to Lady Perkins, 4 Metres North of Tower of	II
		Church of St Mary the Virgin	
46	1377694	Retaining Wall around the Churchyard of the Church of St	II
		Mary the Virgin	
47	1377695	183, French Street	II
48	1377696	The William and Mary House	II
49	1377697	Hawke House	II
50	1377698	Contact House	II
51	1377700	Orchard House including Wall to Right	II
52	1377701	Barclays Bank	II
53	1377702	66, 68 and 70, Thames Street	II
54	1377722	Riverside Terrace	II